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[ Directory of Employees ]

Scientific
SNo | Name Designation Email (Suffix [Phone
[at]niab[dot]org] |(Prefix +91
dot]in) 40 23120)
1 Dr. (Mrs.) G. Taru Sharma, PhD Director director 102
2 Dr Nagendra R. Hegde, PhD Scientist-H hegde 146
3 Dr. Sandeep Goel, PhD Scientist-F goel 155
4 Dr. Sanjay Singh, PhD Scientist-F sanjay 135
5 Dr. Bappaditya Dey, PhD Scientist-E bdey 140
6 Dr. Girish K Radhakrishnan, PhD | Scientist-E girish 142
7 Dr. HBD Prasada Rao, PhD Scientist-E prasad 156
8 Dr. Syed Mohd Faisal, PhD Scientist-E faisal 145
9 Dr. Sandeep K Kushwaha, PhD Scientist-E sandeep 150
10 | Dr. Madhuri Subbiah, PhD Scientist-E madhuri 143
11 | Dr. Shailesh Sharma, PhD Scientist-D shailesh.sharma 119
12 Dr. Anand Srivastava, PhD Scientist-D anand 141
13 Dr. Paresh Sharma, PhD Scientist-D paresh 144
14 | Dr. Sonu Gandhi, PhD Scientist-D gandhi 127
15 | Dr. Abhijit S Deshmukh, PhD Scientist-D abhijit 137
16 | Dr. Nirmalya Ganguli, PhD Scientist-D nganguli 107
17 | Dr. Pankaj Suman, PhD Scientist-D pankajsuman 131
18 | Mr. Sarwar Azam Scientist-C sarwar 134
19 | Dr. Souvik Sen Sharma, PhD Scientist-B souvik 139
20 | Dr. Subeer S Majumdar, PhD Distinguished subeer 125
Professor
21 | Ms Shweta Nori DST Women shwetanori 144
Scientist @gmail.com




Administrative, Technical and Support Staff

SNo Name Designation Email (Suffix Phone
[at]niab[dot]org[dot]in) | (Prefix
+91 40
23120)
1 | Mr. Mulla Ravindranath Superintendent ravindra 118
Engineer
2 | Mr. Santosh N Manager (Stores & | santosh 110
Mhadeshwar Purchase)
3 | Mr.I]Jagadeesh Manager (Office & jagadeesh 108
Finance)
4 | Mr. V. Ramesh Babu Service & Maint. rameshbabu 117
Engineer
5 | Mr. PSGS Pavan Kumar Assistant Manager | pavan 112
(O&E)
6 | Mr. K. Prem Kumar Security Officer prem 160
7 Mrs. K. Krishna Priya PA to Director priya 102
8 Mr. B. Rajendra Prasad Librarian librarian 100
9 | Mrs. G. Rama Devi Technical Officer ramadevi 149
10 | Mr. Shashikant D. Gawai Technical Officer shashikant 149
11 | Mr. Harikrishna A Technical Officer hari 136
12 | Mr. Praveen Kumar Technical Officer praveen 148
Poosarla
13 | Ms.DilnaSV Technical Officer dilna 148
14 | Ms. K Preethi Prasanna Technical Officer preethi 148
15 | Ms. Nilanjana Ganguli Technical Officer nilanjana 148
16 | Dr.Jayant P. Hole Animal House i/c jayant 161
17 | Dr. Himanshu R. Patil Farm Manager hrpatil 148




